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Careers, Employability and Skills
Student Exchange Programme 
Module selection for study exchange
	Last Name
	     

	First Name
	     

	Student Number
	     

	Email Address
	     @qub.ac.uk

	Academic Year
	2025-26

	Degree Programme
	     

	Host University
	     


Please detail the provisional modules you wish to undertake at your host institution. Please note that this is a provisional list be subject to change.
If you are studying in Canada, you will normally enrol for 12 credits per semester. If you are studying in Australia, you will normally enrol for 30 units per semester. If you are studying in the USA, you will normally enrol for 12 credits per semester.

	Semester 1 

	
	Department name
	Course number
	Course title
	Credits

	1.
	     
	     
	     
	     

	2.
	     
	     
	     
	     

	3.
	     
	     
	     
	     

	4.
	     
	     
	     
	     

	5.
	     
	     
	     
	     

	6.
	     
	     
	     
	     

	7.
	     
	     
	     
	     


	Semester 2 

	
	Department name
	Course number
	Course title
	Credits

	1.
	     
	     
	     
	     

	2.
	     
	     
	     
	     

	3.
	     
	     
	     
	     

	4.
	     
	     
	     
	     

	5.
	     
	     
	     
	     

	6.
	     
	     
	     
	     

	7.
	     
	     
	     
	     


The study exchange placement:

 FORMDROPDOWN 

Students are required to secure the approval to undertake this exchange from their School. This will normally be either their School’s International Exchange Advisor (or equivalent) or their Adviser of Studies. Students taking a joint degree that involves subjects from two different Schools (e.g. English and Politics) are required to obtain approval from both Schools.
	Student signature
	
	Date
	


International Exchange Advisor(s) (or equivalent), or Adviser(s) of Study

Please confirm that the above student has approval from the School to undertake a study exchange at the host university they have detailed above. Students should be at a sufficient academic level to undertake this exchange.
	Name and Job Title                       
	

	signature
	
	Date
	

	If joint degree

	Name and Job Title                       
	

	signature
	
	Date
	


